

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 29, 2019, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH 4032 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On 113th Avenue, M-89 to 26th Street - 1.61 miles
 PROJECT LH 4033 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On Pine Tree Street, Lake Drive, & Oak Drive all north of Delano Street - 0.67 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley Construction		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH 4032	Cold Milling HMA Surface	20,600	Syd	1.55	31,930.00	2.00	41,200.00	1.35	27,810.00		
LH 4032	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	250	Syd	16.00	4,000.00	8.00	2,000.00	6.20	1,550.00		
LH 4032	Pavement Rem, Mod	30	Syd	25.00	750.00	30.00	900.00	36.00	1,080.00		
LH 4032	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
LH 4032	HMA, 13A, Mod	4,100	Ton	67.60	277,160.00	68.00	278,800.00	60.50	248,050.00		
LH 4032	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	500.00	1,000.00	250.00	500.00	100.00	200.00		
LH 4032	Shoulder CI II, LM	100	Cyd	30.00	3,000.00	35.00	3,500.00	50.00	5,000.00		
LH 4032	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	30.00	6,000.00	35.00	7,000.00	38.00	7,600.00		
LH 4032	Flag Control	1	LS	5,500.00	5,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00		
LH 4032	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6,200.00	6,200.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00		
LH 4032	Pavement Marking, Temporary	85	Sta	5.00	425.00	5.00	425.00	12.00	1,020.00		
LH 4032	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	3,700	Ft	0.07	259.00	0.10	370.00	0.07	259.00		
LH 4032	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4-inch, White	17,000	Ft	0.07	1,190.00	0.10	1,700.00	0.07	1,190.00		
LH 4033	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	16.00	4,800.00	6.00	1,800.00	6.20	1,860.00		
LH 4033	Pavement Rem, Mod	100	Syd	25.00	2,500.00	30.00	3,000.00	30.00	3,000.00		
LH 4033	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
LH 4033	HMA, 13A, Mod	900	Ton	81.00	72,900.00	76.00	68,400.00	76.00	68,400.00		
LH 4033	Approach, CI II, LM	30	Cyd	30.00	900.00	35.00	1,050.00	60.00	1,800.00		
LH 4033	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	60	Cyd	30.00	1,800.00	35.00	2,100.00	45.00	2,700.00		
LH 4033	Restoration	750	Syd	3.00	2,250.00	4.00	3,000.00	3.25	2,437.50		
LH 4033	Flag Control	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		
LH 4033	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,810.00	2,810.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$434,064.00	TOTAL BID	\$438,555.00	TOTAL BID	\$445,456.50	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 29, 2019, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH 4039 - GANGES TOWNSHIP - On 66th Street, Township Line north to 113th Avenue - 0.50 mile
 PROJECT LH 4040 - GANGES TOWNSHIP - On Recreation Drive, 122nd Avenue north to dead end - 0.31 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH 4039	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	100	Syd	6.20	620.00	40.00	4,000.00				
LH 4039	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00				
LH 4039	HMA, 13A, Mod	750	Ton	88.62	66,465.00	75.90	56,925.00				
LH 4039	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	500.00	500.00				
LH 4039	Shoulder CI II, LM	150	Cyd	35.00	5,250.00	30.00	4,500.00				
LH 4039	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	38.00	3,800.00	30.00	3,000.00				
LH 4039	Flag Control	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,700.00	3,700.00				
LH 4039	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00				
LH 4039	Pavement Marking, Temporary	26	Sta	5.00	130.00	5.00	130.00				
LH 4039	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	2,000	Ft	0.35	700.00	0.35	700.00				
LH 4040	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	250	Syd	10.00	2,500.00	40.00	10,000.00				
LH 4040	Pavement Rem, Mod	250	Syd	35.00	8,750.00	25.00	6,250.00				
LH 4040	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH 4040	HMA, 13A, Mod	500	Ton	93.80	46,900.00	84.50	42,250.00				
LH 4040	Approach, CI II, LM	30	Cyd	35.00	1,050.00	30.00	900.00				
LH 4040	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	40	Cyd	38.00	1,520.00	30.00	1,200.00				
LH 4040	Restoration	400	Syd	10.00	4,000.00	3.00	1,200.00				
LH 4040	Flag Control	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH 4040	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,800.00	5,800.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$155,785.00	TOTAL BID	\$156,055.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 29, 2019, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH 4038 - HEATH TOWNSHIP - On Hubbard Street, 134th Avenue to M-40 - 0.50 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH 4038	Cold Milling HMA Surface	6,500	Syd	2.00	13,000.00	2.00	13,000.00	2.62	17,030.00		
LH 4038	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	400	Syd	3.00	1,200.00	10.00	4,000.00	13.25	5,300.00		
LH 4038	Pavement Rem, Mod	100	Syd	30.00	3,000.00	30.00	3,000.00	25.00	2,500.00		
LH 4038	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
LH 4038	HMA, 13A, Mod	800	Ton	72.00	57,600.00	88.00	70,400.00	80.00	64,000.00		
LH 4038	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	200.00	200.00	100.00	100.00	500.00	500.00		
LH 4038	Shoulder CI II, LM	50	Cyd	35.00	1,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	30.00	1,500.00		
LH 4038	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	35.00	1,750.00	60.00	3,000.00	30.00	1,500.00		
LH 4038	Flag Control	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,100.00	4,100.00		
LH 4038	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3,450.00	3,450.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,800.00	5,800.00		
LH 4038	Pavement Marking, Temporary	26	Sta	5.00	130.00	5.00	130.00	5.00	130.00		
LH 4038	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	1,900	Ft	0.25	475.00	0.35	665.00	0.35	665.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$88,555.00	TOTAL BID	\$104,295.00	TOTAL BID	\$106,525.00	TOTAL BID	